
classement FFB Auvergne 3 Bandes

Classt général Licence Joueur Nbre 
matchs

Pts 
match

Points 
2,80 Reprises Moyenne 

2,80 Série MPART 
2,80

Points 
(3.10)

Moyenne 
(3.10)

MPART 
3,10

Taux 
victoire

1 010991T PICANDET RENE 8 10 110 349 0,315 4 0,606 94,60 0,271 0,521 62,50

2 010959N DESPREZ SERGE 8 14 150 283 0,530 9 0,909 129,00 0,455 0,781 87,50

3 182274Z DROT DAVID 8 12 145 332 0,436 5 0,769 124,70 0,375 0,661 75,00

4 010957L CONTAMINE ALAIN 8 12 139 360 0,386 5 0,540 119,54 0,332 0,464 75,00

5 119305R DUBOIS GABY 8 10 121 373 0,324 4 0,408 104,06 0,278 0,351 62,50

6 013137H FONGARNAND DIDIER 8 8 92 382 0,240 3 0,400 79,12 0,207 0,344 50,00

7 011026C DIDIER JEAN PAUL 8 4 88 378 0,232 4 0,300 75,68 0,200 0,258 25,00

8 160912E FOULTIER JACKY 8 0 68 351 0,193 4 58,48 0,166 0,00

9 151151V VERON PATRICK 8 4 95 393 0,241 4 0,300 81,70 0,207 0,258 25,00

10 147591A GILARDIN JACQUES 4 2 49 199 0,246 3 0,360 42,14 0,211 0,309 25,00

classement FFB Auvergne 3 Bandes - (Pt Match - Moy. - Série)

Classt général Licence Joueur Nbre 
matchs

Pts 
match

Points 
2,80 Reprises Moyenne 

2,80 Série MPART 
2,80

Points 
(3.10)

Moyenne 
(3.10)

MPART 
3,10

Taux 
victoire

1 010959N DESPREZ SERGE 8 14 150 283 0,530 9 0,909 129,00 0,455 0,781 87,50

2 182274Z DROT DAVID 8 12 145 332 0,436 5 0,769 124,70 0,375 0,661 75,00

3 010957L CONTAMINE ALAIN 8 12 139 360 0,386 5 0,540 119,54 0,332 0,464 75,00

4 119305R DUBOIS GABY 8 10 121 373 0,324 4 0,408 104,06 0,278 0,351 62,50

5 010991T PICANDET RENE 8 10 110 349 0,315 4 0,606 94,60 0,271 0,521 62,50

6 013137H FONGARNAND DIDIER 8 8 92 382 0,240 3 0,400 79,12 0,207 0,344 50,00

7 151151V VERON PATRICK 8 4 95 393 0,241 4 0,300 81,70 0,207 0,258 25,00

8 011026C DIDIER JEAN PAUL 8 4 88 378 0,232 4 0,300 75,68 0,200 0,258 25,00

9 147591A GILARDIN JACQUES 4 2 49 199 0,246 3 0,360 42,14 0,211 0,309 25,00

10 160912E FOULTIER JACKY 8 0 68 351 0,193 4 58,48 0,166 0,00
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